10 CFR 851, Worker Safety and Health

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking Televideo Forum

The televideo forum for 10 CFR 851, Worker Safety and Health Notice of Proposed Rulemaking, will be held on Thursday, January 8, 2004 from 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m., Eastern Standard Time.  This will be an informal forum to allow DOE employees, DOE contractors and contractor employees, and employee representatives to become familiar with the provisions of the proposed rule.  A copy of the notice may be found at: http://www.eh.doe.gov/whs/rulemaking.   

The forum televideo locations and point of contacts for are listed in the table below.  The list will be posted at: http://www.eh.doe.gov/whs/rulemaking/851/ .  If you experience problems with your videolink, please call Heidi Bowman at 301-903-8358.

There is also a phone-in number available if you do not have access to a videolink:

301-903-9193
Point of Contact:  Jacqueline Rogers, EH-52, 301-903-5684, jackie.rogers@hq.doe.gov
10 CFR 851, Worker Safety and Health 

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking Tele-Video Forum

January 8, 2004

 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m., Eastern Standard Time

	
	Site
	S&H Contact
	Video Contact

	1
	Albuquerque Operations Office
	Mike Garcia

505-845-6397

mgarcia@doeal.gov
	Shawn Tanner

505-845-4357 

 (hit 1 immediately)

	2
	Ames Laboratory
	Tom Wessels

515-294-4965

wessels@ameslab.gov

	Jerry Musselman

515-294-7906

	3
	Battelle (Columbus)
	Susan Briggs

614-424-5351

briggss@battelle.org
	Lori Burns

614-424-6438



	4
	Brookhaven National Lab


	Scott Mallette

631-344-5345

mallette@bnl.gov 
	Kim Nekulak

631-344-7439

mailto:knekulak@bnl.gov

	5
	Carlsbad Field Office

WIPP
	Paul Hoffman

505-234-8382
	Larry

505-234-7220



	6
	Chicago Operations Office

Chicago/ANL/Fermi
	Karl Moro

630-252-2065

Karl.Moro@ch.doe.gov 
	Tony Clausen

630-252-2633

	7
	HQ DOE 270 CC

Room 3056
	Jackie Rogers

301-903-5684

jackie.rogers@hq.doe.gov
	Heidi Bowman

301-903-8358

	8
	 HQ DOE Cloverleaf

Room 2088
	Duli Agarwal

301-903-3919

duli.agarwal@em.doe.gov
	Dagmar Alayash

301-903-1992

	9
	HQ DOE Forrestal

Room 6B-104
	Jackie Rogers

301-903-5684

jackie.rogers@hq.doe.gov
	Heidi Bowman

301-903-8358

	10
	HQ DOE Germantown
	Jay Larson

301-903-9869
	Dagmar Alayash

301-903-1992

	11
	Idaho Operations Office

INEL
	Cheryl Floreen

208-526-0874

floreeca@inel.gov 
	Don Patterson

208-528-9734

	12
	Kansas City Plant


	Catherine Karney

816-997-5691

ckarney@kcp.com
	Sharon Sage

816-997-3207

	13
	Livermore Site Office


	Harvey Grasso

925-423-7557

harvey.grasso@oak.doe.gov 
	Angela Hoehne

925-422-3357

	14
	Los Alamos National Lab
	Jonathan Tapia

505-667-9242

Tapiaj@lanl.gov 
	Dennis Chavez

505-665-7720

Daris Millegan (alt)

505-667-7829

	15
	Nevada Support Facility


	Don Boyce

702-295-0903

boyce@nv.doe.gov 
	Brandon Jautaikis

702-295-1069

	16
	Oak Ridge Operations Office

Oak Ridge/ORNL/Y-12/ETTP
	Telicia Mims, ORO

865-576-4201

mimstl@oro.doe.gov
Chelsea Hubbard, NNSA

865-574-2945
	Susie Henley

865-576-8999

Alt: Deanna Lowrey

865-576-2161



	17
	Ohio Field Office

Fernald, Mound, Columbus


	Jeffrey Gorsuch

513-246-0079

Geoffrey.gorsuch@ohio.doe.gov 

Barry Ko, Fernald

513-648-5249

Barry_ko@fernald.gov 
	Jane Pope

937-865-32-39

Elaine Clock (alt)

513-648-5632

	18
	Pantex


	Ken Meyers

806-477-3178

kmeyers@pantex.com 
	Ann Stambaugh

806-477-3833

	19
	Princeton Plasma Lab


	Bill Slavin
609-243-2533
	Carl Scimeka

609-243-3260

	20
	Richland Operations Office

Richland/Hanford/PNNL
	Joe Eizaguirre

509-376-6856

joe_eizaguirre@rl.gov 
	Fred Brunkhorst

509-376-9459



	21
	Rocky Flats Field Office


	Terry Foppe

303-966-7437

Terry.foppe@rf.doe.gov 
	Bob Dmebinski

303-966-3063

	22
	Sandia National Lab


	Mike Garcia

505-845-6397

mgarcia@doeal.gov
	Terry Romero

505-845-2000

	23
	Savannah River Operations Office
	L.P. Singh

803-952-8351

lakshmi.singh@srs.gov 
	Jodie Hardee

803-725-7533

	24
	Thomas Jefferson


	Carter B. Ficklen
757-269-7007
	Steve Wells

757-269-7639

	25
	West Valley Area Office
	Dan Stachelski

716-942-4690

Daniel.a.stachelski@wv.doe.gov 
	Joyce Domster

716-942-4508


